

















VOLUNTEER Sportunities

The artists and members of Heartland Artists are a very active group. They work in a wide range of media: watercolor, oil, photography, glass fused to copper, fabric, pottery, jewelry and gourds. Experience art and all its rewards at the Gallery. Several of our members have painted some of the Blueberry sculptures that are "growing" in downtown Plymouth; we work with the schools of Marshall County to exhibit a special display of students' art during Children's Art Month in the spring; we offer classes for children and adults through the Heartland School of Art; we collaborate with the Marshall County Historical Museum and MoonTree Studios on special projects; we joined with Plymouth's Chamber of Commerce to host the 2nd Art in the Street event; we host two annual juried shows annually; each month we invite an accomplished artist from Michigan or northern Indiana in order to give our community an opportunity to see some spectacular art they might not otherwise have seen; and of course we are pleased to show the artwork of our local members who change their collections every other month. It is very gratifying to see the amount and the variety of talent in our backyard.

Join us with a passion for Art!

INVITATION We continue to grow and welcome new members, whether you are an artist or have a passion for art or want to experience art, please accept this as our invitation to you.

Heartland Artists

To volunteer contact us during business hours by calling 574.936.9515. After hours call Jayne 574.936-8766 or June 935-9610.

DONATION You can make a donation to assist the Gallery in continuing its work. Heartland Artists Gallery is a not-for-profit group, your donations would be tax deductable. Fill out the form, send to: Heartland Artists Gallery, PO Box 714, 101 N. Michigan Street Plymouth IN 46563

O L	Please accept my donation in the amount of Check payable to Heartland Artists Gallery Check No		
	Credit card: Mastercard	Visa _	
	Card No		Exp. Date
	Name		
	Address		
	City	State	Zip
	Email		
		HEARTLAN	ID ARTISTS GALLERY